@& Y BT

RANGE
A.W.G.

mm?

22-16
A.W.G.

0.5-1.5

mm

BRAZED | BUTTED

SEAM

SNBL1-5

SEAM

SNL1-5

#10

dz2

0.209
5.3
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WIRE | ITEM NO. DIMENSION inch(mm)

w

0.374
9.50

B 4% &1 # 4 886-3-5753170
4% ) (i) 86-21-54151736
4% H - 86-755-83298787
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